Massachusetts State USBC

Final Prize Listing

65 th Annual State USBC Open Championship Tourname, Singles Event event only, Singles, Handicap division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team name
Comeau, Jeffrey A
Petmezis, Christina
Berry, Brandon
Picard, Edward M
Silvia, Shawn M
Mandeville, Brian A
Dubois, Derek §
Porcello, Diane K
Priefer, Ronny
Berry, Harry T
Rajotte, Matthew D
Overly, Joe
Marchand, Richard
Nordquist, Alida J
Duran, Brian W
Mayo, Michael

Pitt, Branden K
Santos, Michael [
Lafosse, Robert
Flynt, Rufus J

Eng, Graham
Beamenderfer, Adam J
Mech, Kevin J

Tam, Kristoffer
Auger, Julian
Mahoney, Nathan A
Young, Brian P
Danakos, Luigi
Bouthiette, John R
Lafayette, Marcus F
Mandeville, Jennifer A
Verdini, Henry
Edgecomb, Christian
LeBlanc, Charles F
Davis, Brandon M
Lafayeltte, Brian F
Mello, Sam H

Mula, Jeff

Picha, Dan
Ducharme, Christopher A
Burns, William M
Grasseschi, Michael A
Edwards, Ralph A

$3,180.00

101

122

34
17
77
52
96
54
62
89
93
121
101
53
62
12
13
15
64
81
17
81

Prize
$465.00
$275.00
$200.00
$165.00
$130.00
$130.00
$110.00

$95.00

$90.00
$82.50
$82.50
$72.50
$72.50
$65.00
$58.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$42.50
$42.50
$40.50
$40.50
$39.00
$37.50
$37.50
$36.00
$34.50
$34.50
$33.00
$32.00
$30.50
$30.50
$28.50
$28.50
$27.00
$25.50
$25.50

Erom

Gardner, MA
Worcester, MA
Raynham, MA
Springfield, MA
East Falmouth, MA
Southbridge, MA
Saugus, MA
Windsor Locks, CT
Upton, MA
Raynham, MA
Worcester, MA
Hubbardston, MA
Lee, MA
RUTLAND, MA
Framingham, MA
Weymouth, MA
Watertown, MA
No. Dartmouth, MA
Leominster, MA
Wales, MA
Tewksbury, MA
Leicester, MA
Worcester, MA
Tewksbury, MA
Rutland, MA

Fall River, MA
Worcester, MA
Leominster, MA
Charlton, MA
Ludlow, MA
Southbridge, MA
Holland, MA
Raynham, MA
Gardner, MA
Gardner, MA
Ludlow, MA
Raynham, MA
Worcester, MA

E Bridgewater, MA
Worcester, MA
Springfield, MA
Rutland, MA
Springfield, MA




65 th Annual State USBC Open Championship Tourname, Singles Event event only

Singles, Scratch, Seratch

Place
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Team name
Bissonnette, Dennis P
Vitols, Michael A
Treasure, Sean S
Young, Andrew
Sukkham, Patiparn
Richard, Sean M
Leonard, Chris A
Lavalle, Adam C
Bourdia, Edward J
Bierch, Brendan V
Lovejoy, Walter T
Glabus, Jonathan M
Dunbar, Eldon
Kowal, Robbie E
Juzba, David T
Savage, David C
Joyner, Tarik V
Carmody, Thomas J
Katz, Gary A
Wotus, Joseph A
Hale, Michael E
Isaacs, Justin L.
Frost, Eric A
Major, Stephen
Carriveau, Mason L
Whalen, Mark J
Lecce, Gianni V
Talmadge, Michael L.
Guertin, Darrell J
LaBrie, Troy M
Roback, Nathan D
Blood, Lucas A
Bouthiette, John R
Williston, John P
Mangini, Robert M
Berube, Michael R
Barnes, Robert L
Cook, Paris C

Coy, Jibrail
Watkins, Ricardo V
Frye, Don

Ellard, Ollie
Diamond, Darryl J

Massachusetts State USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
24
74
84
86
171
18
37

28
20
56
84

11
37
37
26
139

11
14

100
94
143

58
71
133
37
143
164
54
123
74
127

87
164
81
90
27
83

$3,180.00

$6,360.00

Score
803
791
771
760
752
750
749
747
739
735
733
729
728
727
727
722
720
718
716
716
714
712
711
707
705
703
703
702
701
699
698
697
694
694
693
693
692
691
687
686
682
681
678

Prize
$465.00
$275.00
$200.00
$165.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00

$95.00

$90.00
£85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$61.50
$61.50
$56.00
$54.00
$52.00
$48.50
$48.50
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$41.50
$41.50
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$34.50
$34.50
$32.50
$32.50
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.60
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00

Erom

Worcester, MA
Shrewsbury, MA
Shrewsbury, MA
Worcester, MA
Bradford, MA

E. Bridgewataer, MA
Somers, CT
Worcester, MA
Oxford, MA
Grafton, MA
Springfield, MA
Shrewsbury, MA
Worcester, MA
Easthampton, MA
Somers, CT
Somers, CT
Ambherst, MA

N. Oxford, MA
N. Oxford, MA
Easthampton, MA
Plymouth, MA
Worcester, MA
Leominster, MA
Taunton, MA
Chicopee, MA
Windsor Locks, CT
Saugus, MA

Lee, MA
Shrewsbury, MA
Somers, CT
Chicopee, MA
Amesbury, MA
Charlton, MA
Worcester, MA
Shrewsbury, MA
Fairhaven, MA
Windsor Locks, CT
Quincy, MA
Amesbury, MA
Springfield, MA
Devens, MA
Oxford, MA
Oxford, MA



